
                                                           

   

            MAA-232 Revised 2/23/23 

 

MARYLAND AVIATION ADMINISTRATON 

BID OPENING RESULTS 

 

 

MAA Contract No.: MAA-MC-23-018                                                                                                                           Bid Opening Date: 2/24/2023   

 

Title:   Airfield Grounds Marking Painting                                                                          Time Bids Due: 1:00:00 p.m.                                 

           

 

                                                                                                                                                                                              Bids Opened: 3:00:00 p.m. 
  

Order 

Bid 

Received 

Name of Company 

 

Total 

Price 

Resultant 

Order 

1 Brito General Services 

College Park, MD 

$196,000.00 4 

 

2 Corporate Maintenance Group, LLC 

Columbia, MD 

$176,000.00  

3 

3 Zone Striping, Inc 

Glassboro, NJ 

$99,900.00 2 

4 Image Asphalt 

Pasadena, MD 

$54,500.00 1 

5  $  

 

APPARENT LOW BIDDER: Image Asphalt                                                                                            Total Bid Price: $ 54,500.00 

 

Bid(s) Opened by: Jonicia Tucker                                                                                                           Bid(s) Witnessed by: Monica Queen 


